Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Kerr - (813634) - Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:52.34
3:09.01
3:09.77
3:24.15
3:31.40

3:46.65

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:52.34
3:09.77
3:09.01
3:24.15
3:31.40

3:46.65

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

353
267
264
212
191
155

WA Pts

353
264
267
212
191
155

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I I I T

Date

17/06/18
26/06/16
01/10/16
15/11/15
14/06/15
27/04/14

Date

17/06/18
01/10/16
26/06/16
15/11/15
14/06/15
27/04/14

Meet

Saxon Crown 2018 Future Champs

Saxon Crown Future Championships

Saxon Crown 2016 Club Championships
Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015
Saxon Crown Future Champs

London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014

Meet

Saxon Crown 2018 Future Champs

Saxon Crown 2016 Club Championships
Saxon Crown Future Championships

Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015
Saxon Crown Future Champs

London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014

Venue

Glass Mill LC
Lewisham
Glass Mill
Glass Mill
Lewisham

Barking

Venue

Glass Mill LC
Glass Mill
Lewisham
Glass Mill
Lewisham

Barking

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 4
Saxon Crown 4
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3

Club Swam Under Level

Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 4
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 4
Saxon Crown 3
Saxon Crown 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



