Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Kerr - (813634) - Saxon Crown (Lewisham) SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:52.34	353	Н	17/06/18	Saxon Crown 2018 Future Champs	Glass Mill LC	Saxon Crown	3
3:09.01	267	Н	26/06/16	Saxon Crown Future Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
3:09.77	264	Н	01/10/16	Saxon Crown 2016 Club Championships	Glass Mill	Saxon Crown	4
3:24.15	212	Н	15/11/15	Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015	Glass Mill	Saxon Crown	4
3:31.40	191	Н	14/06/15	Saxon Crown Future Champs	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
3:46.65	155	F	27/04/14	London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014	Barking	Saxon Crown	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:52.34	353	Н	17/06/18	Saxon Crown 2018 Future Champs	Glass Mill LC	Saxon Crown	3
3:09.77	264	Н	01/10/16	Saxon Crown 2016 Club Championships	Glass Mill	Saxon Crown	4
3:09.01	267	Н	26/06/16	Saxon Crown Future Championships	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
3:24.15	212	Н	15/11/15	Saxon Crown SC Club Championships 2015	Glass Mill	Saxon Crown	4
3:31.40	191	Н	14/06/15	Saxon Crown Future Champs	Lewisham	Saxon Crown	3
3:46.65	155	F	27/04/14	London Borough of Redbridge Meet 2014	Barking	Saxon Crown	3